
Unit Code Unit Name Class Lecturer(s) Lesson 01 Lesson 02 Lesson 03 Lesson 04 Lesson 05 Lesson 06 Lesson 07 Lesson 08 Lesson 09 Lesson 10 Lesson 11 Lesson 12

CS2000 Computer Systems 1 Mr. Raymond Ching

Tutorial

Wed 29-Oct-25

14:00 - 17:00

201

Tutorial

Wed 5-Nov-25

14:00 - 17:00

201

Tutorial

Wed 12-Nov-25

14:00 - 17:00

201

Tutorial

Wed 19-Nov-25

14:00 - 17:00

201

Tutorial

Wed 26-Nov-25

14:00 - 17:00

201

Tutorial

Wed 3-Dec-25

14:00 - 17:00

201

Tutorial

Wed 10-Dec-25

14:00 - 17:00

201

Tutorial

Wed 17-Dec-25

14:00 - 17:00

201

TBA

Tutorial

Wed 31-Dec-25

14:00 - 17:00

Online

Tutorial

Wed 7-Jan-26

14:00 - 17:00

201

Tutorial

Wed 14-Jan-26

14:00 - 17:00

201

DSA1002
Data Structures and 

Algorithms
1 Dr. Murphy Choy

Lecture

Thu 30-Oct-25

09:00 - 11:00

322

Lab

Thu 30-Oct-25

11:00 - 13:00

322

Lecture

Thu 6-Nov-25

09:00 - 11:00

322

Lab

Thu 6-Nov-25

11:00 - 13:00

322

Lecture

Thu 13-Nov-25

09:00 - 11:00

322

Lab

Thu 13-Nov-25

11:00 - 13:00

322

Lecture

Thu 20-Nov-25

09:00 - 11:00

322

Lab

Thu 20-Nov-25

11:00 - 13:00

322

Lecture

Thu 27-Nov-25

09:00 - 11:00

322

Lab

Thu 27-Nov-25

11:00 - 13:00

322

Lecture

Thu 4-Dec-25

09:00 - 11:00

322

Lab

Thu 4-Dec-25

11:00 - 13:00

322

Lecture

Thu 11-Dec-25

09:00 - 11:00

322

Lab

Thu 11-Dec-25

11:00 - 13:00

322

Lecture

Thu 18-Dec-25

09:00 - 11:00

322

Lab

Thu 18-Dec-25

11:00 - 13:00

322

TBA TBA

Lecture

Thu 8-Jan-26

09:00 - 11:00

322

Lab

Thu 8-Jan-26

11:00 - 13:00

322

Lecture

Thu 15-Jan-26

09:00 - 11:00

322

Lab

Thu 15-Jan-26

11:00 - 13:00

322

FCDS2001

Fundamental 

Concepts of Data 

Security

1
Dr. A. Rahim 

Leyman

Tutorial

Tue 28-Oct-25

09:00 - 12:00

109A

Tutorial

Tue 4-Nov-25

09:00 - 12:00

109A

Tutorial

Tue 11-Nov-25

09:00 - 12:00

109A

Tutorial

Tue 18-Nov-25

09:00 - 12:00

109A

Tutorial

Tue 25-Nov-25

09:00 - 12:00

109A

Tutorial

Tue 2-Dec-25

09:00 - 12:00

109A

TBA

Tutorial

Tue 16-Dec-25

09:00 - 12:00

109A

Tutorial

Tue 23-Dec-25

09:00 - 12:00

109A

Tutorial

Tue 30-Dec-25

09:00 - 12:00

Online

Tutorial

Tue 6-Jan-26

09:00 - 12:00

109A

Tutorial

Tue 13-Jan-26

09:00 - 12:00

109A

FCDS2001

Fundamental 

Concepts of Data 

Security

2
Dr. A. Rahim 

Leyman

Tutorial

Tue 28-Oct-25

13:00 - 16:00

109A

Tutorial

Tue 4-Nov-25

13:00 - 16:00

109A

Tutorial

Tue 11-Nov-25

13:00 - 16:00

109A

Tutorial

Tue 18-Nov-25

13:00 - 16:00

109A

Tutorial

Tue 25-Nov-25

13:00 - 16:00

109A

Tutorial

Tue 2-Dec-25

13:00 - 16:00

109A

TBA

Tutorial

Tue 16-Dec-25

13:00 - 16:00

109A

Tutorial

Tue 23-Dec-25

13:00 - 16:00

109A

Tutorial

Tue 30-Dec-25

13:00 - 16:00

Online

Tutorial

Tue 6-Jan-26

13:00 - 16:00

109A

Tutorial

Tue 13-Jan-26

13:00 - 16:00

109A

FOP1005
Fundamentals of 

Programming
1 Mr. Aaron Yeo

Lecture

Mon 27-Oct-25

09:00 - 11:00

203

Lab

Mon 27-Oct-25

11:00 - 14:00

203

Lecture

Mon 3-Nov-25

09:00 - 11:00

203

Lab

Mon 3-Nov-25

11:00 - 14:00

203

Lecture

Mon 10-Nov-25

09:00 - 11:00

203

Lab

Mon 10-Nov-25

11:00 - 14:00

203

Lecture

Mon 17-Nov-25

09:00 - 11:00

203

Lab

Mon 17-Nov-25

11:00 - 14:00

203

Lecture

Mon 24-Nov-25

09:00 - 11:00

203

Lab

Mon 24-Nov-25

11:00 - 14:00

203

Lecture

Mon 1-Dec-25

09:00 - 11:00

203

Lab

Mon 1-Dec-25

11:00 - 14:00

203

Lecture

Mon 8-Dec-25

09:00 - 11:00

203

Lab

Mon 8-Dec-25

11:00 - 14:00

203

Lecture

Mon 15-Dec-25

09:00 - 11:00

203

Lab

Mon 15-Dec-25

11:00 - 14:00

203

Lecture

Mon 22-Dec-25

09:00 - 11:00

203

Lab

Mon 22-Dec-25

11:00 - 14:00

203

Lecture

Mon 29-Dec-25

09:00 - 11:00

Online

Lab

Mon 29-Dec-25

11:00 - 14:00

Online

Lecture

Mon 5-Jan-26

09:00 - 11:00

203

Lab

Mon 5-Jan-26

11:00 - 14:00

203

Lecture

Mon 12-Jan-26

09:00 - 11:00

203

Lab

Mon 12-Jan-26

11:00 - 14:00

203

FOP1005
Fundamentals of 

Programming
2 Mr. Aaron Yeo

Lecture

Mon 27-Oct-25

09:00 - 11:00

203

Lab

Mon 27-Oct-25

15:00 - 18:00

203

Lecture

Mon 3-Nov-25

09:00 - 11:00

203

Lab

Mon 3-Nov-25

15:00 - 18:00

203

Lecture

Mon 10-Nov-25

09:00 - 11:00

203

Lab

Mon 10-Nov-25

15:00 - 18:00

203

Lecture

Mon 17-Nov-25

09:00 - 11:00

203

Lab

Mon 17-Nov-25

15:00 - 18:00

203

Lecture

Mon 24-Nov-25

09:00 - 11:00

203

Lab

Mon 24-Nov-25

15:00 - 18:00

203

Lecture

Mon 1-Dec-25

09:00 - 11:00

203

Lab

Mon 1-Dec-25

15:00 - 18:00

203

Lecture

Mon 8-Dec-25

09:00 - 11:00

203

Lab

Mon 8-Dec-25

15:00 - 18:00

203

Lecture

Mon 15-Dec-25

09:00 - 11:00

203

Lab

Mon 15-Dec-25

15:00 - 18:00

203

Lecture

Mon 22-Dec-25

09:00 - 11:00

203

Lab

Mon 22-Dec-25

15:00 - 18:00

203

Lecture

Mon 29-Dec-25

09:00 - 11:00

Online

Lab

Mon 29-Dec-25

15:00 - 18:00

Online

Lecture

Mon 5-Jan-26

09:00 - 11:00

203

Lab

Mon 5-Jan-26

15:00 - 18:00

203

Lecture

Mon 12-Jan-26

09:00 - 11:00

203

Lab

Mon 12-Jan-26

15:00 - 18:00

203

IISS1003
Integrating Indigenous 

Science and STEM
1 Dr. Constance Goh

Tutorial

Thu 30-Oct-25

09:00 - 12:00

420B

Tutorial

Thu 6-Nov-25

09:00 - 12:00

420B

Tutorial

Thu 13-Nov-25

09:00 - 12:00

420B

Tutorial

Thu 20-Nov-25

09:00 - 12:00

420B

Tutorial

Thu 27-Nov-25

09:00 - 12:00

420B

Tutorial

Thu 4-Dec-25

09:00 - 12:00

420B

Tutorial

Thu 11-Dec-25

09:00 - 12:00

420B

Tutorial

Thu 18-Dec-25

09:00 - 12:00

420B

TBA TBA

Tutorial

Thu 8-Jan-26

09:00 - 12:00

420B

Tutorial

Thu 15-Jan-26

09:00 - 12:00

420B

IISS1003
Integrating Indigenous 

Science and STEM
2 Dr. Constance Goh

Tutorial

Thu 30-Oct-25

13:00 - 16:00

420B

Tutorial

Thu 6-Nov-25

13:00 - 16:00

420B

Tutorial

Thu 13-Nov-25

13:00 - 16:00

420B

Tutorial

Thu 20-Nov-25

13:00 - 16:00

420B

Tutorial

Thu 27-Nov-25

13:00 - 16:00

420B

Tutorial

Thu 4-Dec-25

13:00 - 16:00

420B

Tutorial

Thu 11-Dec-25

13:00 - 16:00

420B

Tutorial

Thu 18-Dec-25

13:00 - 16:00

420B

TBA TBA

Tutorial

Thu 8-Jan-26

13:00 - 16:00

420B

Tutorial

Thu 15-Jan-26

13:00 - 16:00

420B

ISEN1000
Introduction to 

Software Engineering
1 Mr. Satish Kumar TBA

Lecture

Mon 3-Nov-25

09:00 - 11:00

201

Lab

Tue 4-Nov-25

09:00 - 11:00

201

Lecture

Mon 10-Nov-25

09:00 - 11:00

201

Lab

Tue 11-Nov-25

09:00 - 11:00

201

Lecture

Mon 17-Nov-25

09:00 - 11:00

201

Lab

Tue 18-Nov-25

09:00 - 11:00

201

Lecture

Mon 24-Nov-25

09:00 - 11:00

201

Lab

Tue 25-Nov-25

09:00 - 11:00

201

Lecture

Mon 1-Dec-25

09:00 - 11:00

201

Lab

Tue 2-Dec-25

09:00 - 11:00

201

Lecture

Mon 8-Dec-25

09:00 - 11:00

201

Lab

Tue 9-Dec-25

09:00 - 11:00

201

Lecture

Mon 15-Dec-25

09:00 - 11:00

201

Lab

Tue 16-Dec-25

09:00 - 11:00

201

TBA

Lecture

Mon 29-Dec-25

09:00 - 11:00

Online

Lab

Tue 30-Dec-25

09:00 - 11:00

Online

Lecture

Mon 5-Jan-26

09:00 - 11:00

201

Lab

Tue 6-Jan-26

09:00 - 11:00

201

Lecture

Mon 12-Jan-26

09:00 - 11:00

201

Lab

Tue 13-Jan-26

09:00 - 11:00

201

EMTH1019

Linear Algebra and 

Statistics for 

Engineers

1 Dr. Jenny Tran

Lecture

Wed 29-Oct-25

09:00 - 12:00

435C/436C

Tutorial

Wed 29-Oct-25

12:00 - 14:00

436C

Lecture

Wed 5-Nov-25

09:00 - 12:00

435C/436C

Tutorial

Wed 5-Nov-25

12:00 - 14:00

436C

Lecture

Wed 12-Nov-25

09:00 - 12:00

435C/436C

Tutorial

Wed 12-Nov-25

12:00 - 14:00

436C

Lecture

Wed 19-Nov-25

09:00 - 12:00

435C/436C

Tutorial

Wed 19-Nov-25

12:00 - 14:00

436C

Lecture

Wed 26-Nov-25

09:00 - 12:00

435C/436C

Tutorial

Wed 26-Nov-25

12:00 - 14:00

436C

Lecture

Wed 3-Dec-25

09:00 - 12:00

435C/436C

Tutorial

Wed 3-Dec-25

12:00 - 14:00

436C

Lecture

Wed 10-Dec-25

09:00 - 12:00

435C/436C

Tutorial

Wed 10-Dec-25

12:00 - 14:00

436C

Lecture

Wed 17-Dec-25

09:00 - 12:00

435C/436C

Tutorial

Wed 17-Dec-25

12:00 - 14:00

436C

Lecture

Wed 24-Dec-25

09:00 - 12:00

435C/436C

Lecture

Wed 31-Dec-25

09:00 - 12:00

Online

Tutorial

Wed 31-Dec-25

12:00 - 14:00

Online

Lecture

Wed 7-Jan-26

09:00 - 12:00

435C/436C

Tutorial

Wed 7-Jan-26

12:00 - 14:00

436C

Lecture

Wed 14-Jan-26

09:00 - 12:00

435C/436C

Tutorial

Wed 14-Jan-26

12:00 - 14:00

436C
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EMTH1019

Linear Algebra and 

Statistics for 

Engineers

2 Dr. Jenny Tran

Lecture

Wed 29-Oct-25

09:00 - 12:00

435C/436C

Tutorial

Fri 31-Oct-25

09:00 - 11:00

436C

Lecture

Wed 5-Nov-25

09:00 - 12:00

435C/436C

Tutorial

Fri 7-Nov-25

09:00 - 11:00

436C

Lecture

Wed 12-Nov-25

09:00 - 12:00

435C/436C

Tutorial

Fri 14-Nov-25

09:00 - 11:00

436C

Lecture

Wed 19-Nov-25

09:00 - 12:00

435C/436C

Tutorial

Fri 21-Nov-25

09:00 - 11:00

436C

Lecture

Wed 26-Nov-25

09:00 - 12:00

435C/436C

Tutorial

Fri 28-Nov-25

09:00 - 11:00

436C

Lecture

Wed 3-Dec-25

09:00 - 12:00

435C/436C

Tutorial

Fri 5-Dec-25

09:00 - 11:00

436C

Lecture

Wed 10-Dec-25

09:00 - 12:00

435C/436C

Tutorial

Fri 12-Dec-25

09:00 - 11:00

436C

Lecture

Wed 17-Dec-25

09:00 - 12:00

435C/436C

Tutorial

Fri 19-Dec-25

09:00 - 11:00

436C

Lecture

Wed 24-Dec-25

09:00 - 12:00

435C/436C

Tutorial

Fri 26-Dec-25

09:00 - 11:00

Online

Lecture

Wed 31-Dec-25

09:00 - 12:00

Online

Tutorial

Fri 2-Jan-26

09:00 - 11:00

436C

Lecture

Wed 7-Jan-26

09:00 - 12:00

435C/436C

Tutorial

Fri 9-Jan-26

09:00 - 11:00

436C

Lecture

Wed 14-Jan-26

09:00 - 12:00

435C/436C

Tutorial

Fri 16-Jan-26

09:00 - 11:00

436C

UCP1000
Unix and C 

Programming
1 Dr. Jenny Tran

Lecture

Fri 31-Oct-25

11:00 - 13:00

203

Lab

Sat 1-Nov-25

13:00 - 15:00

203

Lecture

Mon 3-Nov-25

13:00 - 15:00

322

Lab

Fri 7-Nov-25

11:00 - 13:00

203

Lecture

Mon 10-Nov-25

13:00 - 15:00

322

Lab

Fri 14-Nov-25

11:00 - 13:00

203

Lecture

Mon 17-Nov-25

13:00 - 15:00

322

Lab

Fri 21-Nov-25

11:00 - 13:00

203

Lecture

Mon 24-Nov-25

13:00 - 15:00

322

Lab

Fri 28-Nov-25

11:00 - 13:00

203

Lecture

Mon 1-Dec-25

13:00 - 15:00

322

Lab

Fri 5-Dec-25

11:00 - 13:00

203

Lecture

Mon 8-Dec-25

13:00 - 15:00

322

Lab

Fri 12-Dec-25

11:00 - 13:00

203

Lecture

Mon 15-Dec-25

13:00 - 15:00

322

Lab

Fri 19-Dec-25

11:00 - 13:00

203

Lecture

Mon 22-Dec-25

13:00 - 15:00

322

Lab

Fri 26-Dec-25

11:00 - 13:00

Online

Lecture

Mon 29-Dec-25

13:00 - 15:00

Online

Lab

Fri 2-Jan-26

11:00 - 13:00

203

Lecture

Mon 5-Jan-26

13:00 - 15:00

322

Lab

Fri 9-Jan-26

11:00 - 13:00

203

Lecture

Mon 12-Jan-26

13:00 - 15:00

322

Lab

Fri 16-Jan-26

11:00 - 13:00

203

Note:

- There will be no classes on PH (Public Holiday). Make-up classes will be scheduled by the lecturer (if applicable).

- Classes may be cancelled if minimum student number is not attained.

- Curtin Singapore reserves the right to make any amendment to the dates, time, lecturer and venue without any prior notice.

- Any Changes in Lesson dates/Timings are highlighted in RED.

Last Updated: 24 October 2025
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Curtin Singapore
Academic Calendar - Trimester 3A, 2025

Week Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

1 27-Oct 28-Oct 29-Oct 30-Oct 31-Oct 1-Nov 2-Nov

2 3-Nov 4-Nov 5-Nov 6-Nov 7-Nov 8-Nov 9-Nov

3 10-Nov 11-Nov 12-Nov 13-Nov 14-Nov 15-Nov 16-Nov

4 17-Nov 18-Nov 19-Nov 20-Nov 21-Nov 22-Nov 23-Nov

5 24-Nov 25-Nov 26-Nov 27-Nov 28-Nov 29-Nov 30-Nov

6 1-Dec 2-Dec 3-Dec 4-Dec 5-Dec 6-Dec 7-Dec

7 8-Dec 9-Dec 10-Dec 11-Dec 12-Dec 13-Dec 14-Dec

8 15-Dec 16-Dec 17-Dec 18-Dec 19-Dec 20-Dec 21-Dec

9 22-Dec 23-Dec 24-Dec 25-Dec 26-Dec 27-Dec 28-Dec

10 29-Dec 30-Dec 31-Dec 1-Jan 2-Jan 3-Jan 4-Jan

11 5-Jan 6-Jan 7-Jan 8-Jan 9-Jan 10-Jan 11-Jan

12 12-Jan 13-Jan 14-Jan 15-Jan 16-Jan 17-Jan 18-Jan

Study Week 19-Jan 20-Jan 21-Jan 22-Jan 23-Jan 24-Jan 25-Jan

Exams 26-Jan 27-Jan 28-Jan 29-Jan 30-Jan 31-Jan 1-Feb

Exams 2-Feb 3-Feb 4-Feb 5-Feb 6-Feb 7-Feb 8-Feb

Important Key Dates

- Start Date 27 Oct 2025
- End Date 06 Feb 2026

- Last day to enrol unit via eStudent 01 Nov 2025 (Sat)
- Last day to withdraw unit 21 Nov 2025 (Fri)
(without academic & financial penalty) (census date)

- Last day to withdraw unit 02 Jan 2026 (Fri)
(with academic & financial penalty)

- Study week 19 - 23 Jan 2026
- Exam timetable publication 02 Jan 2026 (Fri)
- Final results publication 18 Feb 2026 (Wed)

- Tri 1A, 2026 timetable publication 16 Jan 2026 (Fri)
- Start of class Tri 1A, 2026 23 Feb 2026 (Mon)

- e-Learning Week (Campus is closed) 26 - 31 Dec 2025

withdrawal from your unit(s) after the census date will be recorded
on your academic record as "withdrawn"  (WD) and you will be 
liable for the relevant tuition fees.

Public Holidays
- Christmas Day 25 Dec (Thu)
- New Year Day 01 Jan (Thu)
- Chinese New Year (day 1) 17 Feb (Tue)
- Chinese New Year (day 2) 18 Feb (Wed)

census date
study & teaching days
exam weeks

public holidays
tuition free weeks
study week
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